Survey: Intersection Bike Lanes

Routinely

A few times per ride

On occasion

Rarely

Never

1. How often do motorists refuse to respect or acknowledge your
presence at an intersection? (i.e coming up alongside in opposing lane,
attempting to pass in the closing feet before a stop sign or red light)
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2. 1s the "Right Hook" a serious problem in Delaware? (motorist right turn
immediately after, or as overtaking bicyclists)

Response
Count

37

61

53

19

171
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3. At intersections with properly designed bike lanes, are you less likely to
break the law? (i.e. ignore red lights)

Response Response

Percent Count
| already abide by the law 100% [ ] 24.4% 42
Yes | | 52.3% 90
I'thinkso [ ] 12.8% 22
Not really [__] 10.5% 18
I'm a scofflaw regardless 0.0% 0
answered question 172
skipped question 0

4. On the few roads in Delaware with bicycle lanes through intersections,
especially striped to the left of dedicated right turn lanes, do drivers
better respect your position on the road? (do you feel safer)

Response Response

Percent Count
Definitely [ ] 24.5% 40
Yes | | 34.4% 56
Sortof [ ] 27.0% 44
Not really [__] 8.0% 13
No [] 6.1% 10
answered question 163
skipped question 9
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5. Please share your comments. Thanks.

Response
Count
62
answered question 62
skipped question 110
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